UNOEEICIAL COPY

90308618

Loan Modification Agreement

This Agreement is hereby made this 17th day of February, 1990 by and between
Belmoant National Bank 0f cChicage (hereafter Lender); Aetna $S&kate Bank as
Trustee Under Agreement dated Februwary 7, 19892 and known as Trust #10-4217
(hereafter Trustee); and 2857 N. Southport Partners and Chicago Neighborhood
Investors, Inc. collectively the owners of the beneficial interest in said
Trust (hereafter Beneficiaries) and James Westergreen, Royal R. Faubion and
8.5L. Vanderzanden (hereafter Guarantors).

Whereas, the Trustee and 2857 N. Southport Partners are indebted to the
Lender under that certain Instalment Note dated February 17, 1989 in the
original amount of $195,000.00 due February 17, 1990, with a.current balance
outstanding thereunder of $195,000.00 (hereafter Note); and i

Whereas, the Borrower, Beneficiaries and Guarantors seek to have the maturity
date of tha Note extended, and the Lender is willing to permit such

extension; ard

Whereas, the /dote is secured by, among other dccuments, a Trust Deed and
Assignment of -k« *ts recorded on February 24, 1989 in the office of the Cook
County Recorder <% Deeds as Documents #89-085161 and #89-081562, which Trust
Deed and A551gnmunh of Rents covers real property in Ceook County, Illincis
described as:

LOT 33 IN BLOCX 7 TN WILLIAM LILL AND THE HEIRS OF MICHAEL DIVERSEY'S
DIVISION COF THE SOUTH WEST 1/2 OF THE NORTH WEST 1/4 OF SECTION, 29§1

TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, FANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRDHBRINEEBNH“MEFI DIAN
TRAN N751 Ué/iT’E”

. ;.»5'51 3 R-PD-EFOS6E
P.I.N. 14-29-126-001-0000 S BPIGEGAS . COOK 'CQUHTY RECHRDER

COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS, .

Now therefore it is hereby agrced. by the parties hereto that: thﬂ maturity
date of the Note is extended frow Fehruary 17, 1990 to Novembexy 17, 1990.

This Agreement hereby amends said Nota-and Trust Deed, but only to' the extent
provided herein. All other terms and conditions of said Neote and said Trust
Deed, as well as any other documents exesuted in conjunction with said Rote
and Trust Dead, remaln in full force and. /elfect.

In witness whereof the parties hereto have caused this .amendment to be
executed as of the date above recilted. o

Aetnia Btate Bank, as

Trustee, as aforesaid, and

and not personally&'ee Rider {(AMached).

/ -\\/ 7 - Anyd Hade A Pun E-Icr:cof
éé’f/v\‘f’ £t ‘?ém% &W

., by: Kemneth W. DPeterson
~ . N Vice Presideut
T :—éﬂdﬂ&-.ﬂé{ff /2“ ghe Ci’f-

B
.

2857 N. Southport Partners

e 1/ I/

+caﬁd\ﬂe1ghborqﬁ68—rhvestorq, Inc. amgs Westergreen, Gu

e (%////\///

8.5L. Vanderzanden
8.1 vandéTzandgr, Guar

%//07L

Roy&I‘h Faubion, Guarantor

mont Nacional Bank Of Chicago

Consented to by Guarantors:

BB MATIGNAY BARK
78 . CLARK &7,
CHIGRED, 1L 50657

SEENT.




a0 SIRRIEE - e iedpws

i
]

RIDER ATTACHED 70. AND MADE A PART OF

(ILOAN mnmxcm'xou AGREE‘MENI‘
Dateq  FPebruary 17, 1290 Under Trust No.__ 104217

This instrument is executea Iy Aetna Bank, not perscrnuy but solely as Trustee

as aforesald, in the exercise 0% the power and authordity conferred upon and vested
in it as such Trustee. All the tiras, provisions, stirulations, covenants, and
conditions t© be performed by Aelra Bank are undertaken golely as Trustee as
aforesaid, and not individually, and mnc persosal liability shall be asserted or

be enforceable against Aetna Bank by reascn of anything contained in said instrument,
or in any previously executed document, yhether or not executed by said Aetna Bank,

§T960L06

~either individually or. as Trustée as aforersaid relating to the subject matter of tho

attached agreement, all such persopal lialbiuiity, if any, being expressly waived by
every person now. Or hereafter claiming any xiyght.or security hereunder. No duty
shall rast upon Aetna Bank, personally  or as.s=id Trustee, to sequester the rents,
issues. and profits arising frum the. digposition thoveof; but so far as said Trustee
and its successors and said:Aetna Bank perscnally aie concernmed, the legal holder
or holders of this instrument and the owner or owers of any mdebtedness accruing

. hereunder shall look solely to the mortgaged real estale for the payment thereof, by

enforcement of the lien heretofore created in the mannér provided therefore and as

prcvided in said note or by action to e.nforce the ‘perscnal 1.1.abn.la.ty of the gua.rantdr,'
if any. : o




UNOFFICIAL GOPY

State of Illinois } ss.
County of Cook }

in_tHe" aforesaid, HEREBY CERTIFY, THAT _ 7 Lo 22
NI ILY LT i Lo tn‘éftaEe Bankréf Chicago,
a national banking association, and __AHhn Ko
of said national’banking ‘association, personally known
to me to be the same persons hosgﬁhames are s bsc ed too the ﬁo oing
instrument as such . _l2meny [fevee LVarolo-td 1y it ol
respectively, appeared kefore me this day in: person and acknowledged
that they signed and delivered the said instrument as their own free and
voluntary acts, and as the free and voluntary act of said national banking
association, as Trustee, for the uses and purposes therein set forth; and the
said Assistant Secretary did alsc then and there acknowledge that he, as
custodian ¢ the corporate seal of said national banklng association, dia
affix the salr corporate seal of said national banking assocliation to said
instrument as ’ilis own free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary
act of said n=cional banking aSSOClatlond”aS T“ustee, for the uses and
purposes thereil. seat forth.

jézig LT Aééﬁéﬁn{ég/ , a Not:;;}%ﬁglic in‘ig for said éounty,

Given under my hand zud Ncotarial Seal this day of "ﬂé}f&(
_, 1990. “. £

Jé}¢4;tk Sﬁfiia;w\w.

Notary Public

My Commission Expires SopEolal GEALT ?

A '\Ri‘\ BORA
tlotary Publsc, Slats of Hlinsls
My Comsistlon Expires &N7|92

State of Illinois }
County of Cook }

I, The under51gned N\;c&? C ﬁ) ﬂ4 /ﬂ U?p a Notary Publlc &n and MkAS

Sy £0° )

for said County_in the State aforesaid, DJ FEREBY CERTIFY that ¥¢™¢”
b Unndersdpded 4 &mal&’ﬁubuﬂ personally known to ma-to be the same person(s) whose
name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument appeared before me this day
in person and acknowledged she signed, sezled and delivered the said
instrument as her free and veluntary act, for tnz. uses and purposes therein
set forth, including the release and waiver of right of homestead.
[

Given under my hand and Notarial Seal this l . Gay of Cﬁ?

- a1 ueJJuUu { \( L/w(@f’

Notary Public
\ 1
My Commission Expires ! L’ K;‘bf"Lf #

WA0 T ~uunonennueu’~'nam
e IGEAL SuAL

MICHELLE PAINTYRE i
Notary Public, Slat: of Wwinols E
My C minie klnu Expites ﬁ): 24, l"‘Jt et

s ¥ v g

PREPARED Ry & RETURH o

BELMONT MATIONAL B"NK

3178 . clary sr,
Cﬁiaﬁﬂf‘o i 50657

ILIay,
\“\—

Eiknaan TN







